Name: Score :

Sheet 1

Multiplication Facts

1) 6 x 3 = 2) 2 x 6 =

3) 8 x 1 =

> > | PREVIEW | -

N6 X Rccess the largest collection of 6 =
worksheets for just $19.95 per year!

9) 4 X 5 =
11) 6 X 6 =
13) 6 x 6 =
15) 0 X 4 =
17) 5 x 6 = 18) 6 x 8 =
19) 6 x /= 20) 10 x 6 =

. J
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Name: Score :

Answer Key sheet

Multiplication Facts

1) 6 X 3 = 18 2) 2 x 6 = 12

3) 8 x 1 = 6

[ PREVIEW |- - »

6 X Kccess the largest collection of 6 = 42
worksheets for just $19.95 per year!

9) 4 x 5 = 30
11) 6 X 6 = 6
13) 6 x 6 = 18
15) 0 X 4 = 24
17) 5 x 6 = 30 18) 6 x 8 = 48
19) 6 x 7 = 42 20) 10 x 6 = 60

N y
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Name:

Score :

Multiplication Facts

N

11)

13)

15)

17)

19)

10

PREVIEW

Rccess the largest collection of
worksheets for just $19.95 per year!

Sheet 2
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Name: Score :

Answer Key sheet2

Multiplication Facts

p
1) 9 x 6 = 54 2) 6 X 6 = 36
3) 5 x 10 = 60
> ¢~ PREVIEW |° - =
o0 x Kccess the largest collection of 4 = 24
worksheets for just $19.95 per year!
9) 6 x 6 = 12
11) 1T x 5 = 30
13) 4 x 6 = 18
www.mathworksheets4kids.com
15) 10 x 6 = 60 16) 6 x 9 = 54
17) 6 x 8 = 48 18) /7 x 6 = 42
19) 6 x 2 = 12 20) 6 X 1 = 6
N J
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Name: Score :

Sheet 3

1) 2 x 6 = 2) 7 x 6 =

3) 6 X 6 =

> > | PREVIEW |~ -

N6 X Rccess the largest collection of 6 =
worksheets for just $19.95 per year!

9) 0 x 9 =
11) 6 X 6 =
13) 6 x 5 =
15) 9 X 6 =
76 x 7 = 18 10 x 6 =
19) 4 x 6 = 20) 6 x 2 =

. J
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Name: Score :

Answer Key

Multiplication Facts

1) 2 X 6 = 12 2) 7 X 6
3) 6 x 6
> * | PREVIEW |~
N6 X Rccess the largest collection of 6
worksheets for just $19.95 per year!

9) 0 x 9
11) 6 x 6
13) 6 x 5

www.mathworksheets4kids.com
15) 9 x 6 = 54 16) 6 X 6
17) 6 X /] = 42 18) 10 x 6
19) 4 x 6 = 24 20) 6 x 2

N

Sheet 3

42

30

60

48

54

30

36

60

12
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